FINANCIAL SERVICES
850.433.2294

Tel 850.433.2294 Price List

Transport Financial Services, LLC
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Process Agent Services

Authority Letter

Administration Annual Fee

BOC-3

Basic Broker/Freight Forwarder
Authority Package

Complete Broker/Freight Forwarder
Authority Package

Basic Carrier
Extra Unit

Carrier Plus Authority Package
Extra Unit

Carrier Premium Authority Package

Change of address

Consulting Fee
15 minute intervals

Credit Report

DOT#

DOT Update

DOT Drug & Alcohol Compliance

DOT Drug & Alcohol Testing Program

DOT Pre-Employment Test

ELD

Electronic Certificate of Authority

Federal Haz-Mat Permit

FEIN

Freight Forwarder

Fuel Tax Reporting - Pay as you go

Fuel Tax Reporting - Pre-paid

IFTA

IFTA Account Renewal

Intrastate Authority

IRP

IRP

IRP

IRP

IRS Form 2290

KYU WDT

KYU Number

MC#

MC/FF Service Package

Name and Address Change

New Mexico Cab Card

New Mexico WDT

New Mexico WDT

New York HUT

Oklahoma Trailer Tags

OP-1 or OP-2

Oregon WDT Renewal

Reinstatement of Authority

SCAC

Trip & Fuel Permits

June 23rd, 2023

$22.50
$650.00
$35.00
$488.75

$626.75

$207.00
$100.00
$414.00
$135.00
$684.25
$63.25
$80.45/hour
$20.12
$11.50
$120.75
$89.70
$522.10
$240.35
$79.35
$120.75
$57.50

$74.75
$120.75
$634.80
$104.65
$431.25
$90.60
$60.40
$105.80
$115.00/basic
$373.75/plus
$241.50/renewal
$60.40/supplemental
$120.75
$60.40
$60.40
$517.50
$638.25
$63.25
$59.80
$90.55/new/renewal
$60.40/supplemental
$139.15
$105.80
$345.00
$230.00
$150.00
$181.10
$51.75

Process Agent Services cont.
UCR Packages

0-2 Units $169.00

3-5 Units $351.50

6-20 Units $623.05

21-100 Units $1980.30

101-1000 & 1000+ Request Quote
Undismissal of Authority $300.00

Application

Marketing & Admin Services

Notary $11.50/page
Broker Databases $9.99/country
Carrier Databases $9.99/country

Shipper Databases $4.99-$39.99/state
Shipper Databases $19.99-$47.99/region
5 Page Business Website $699.00

Website Extra Page $135.00
Website Custom Call for Quote
Website Maintenance  $225/year
Woocommerce Setup $455.00

Social Media Setup $40.00/account
Social Media Posting $215.00/month

Business Support Services
(call for quote)

Factoring

Consultancy

Business Development
Legal

If you have any questions about the products
and services listed on this price list contact the
TFSMall team at 850.433.2294 or email
info@TFSMall.com for a custom quote.

Legend:

BOC Process Agents for Federal Filing | CDL Certified Driver’s
License | DOT Department of Transportation | ELD Electronic Logging
Devices | FEIN Federal Employment Indication Number | FF Freight
Forwarder | FTL Full Truck Load | HUT Highway Used Tax |

IRP International Registry Plan | IFTA International Fuel Tax Agree-
ment | KYU Kentucky Weight Distance | LOC Line of Credit | LTL Less
Than Truck Load | MC Motor Carrier | MCS-150 Motor Carrier Iden-
tification Report | OTR Over the Road | SCAC Standard Carrier Alpha
Code | UCR Unified Carrier Registration | WDT Weight Distance Tax
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