

Tel 850.433.2294 Price List

Transport Financial Services, LLC www.TFSMall.com | www.eTruckBook.com | www.Transportation.School

Process Agent Services

Process Agent Services	
Authority Letter	\$22.50
Administration Annual Fee	\$650.00
BOC-3	\$35.00
Basic Broker/Freight Forwarder	\$488.75
Authority Package	· · · · · ·
Complete Broker/Freight Forwarder	\$626.75
Authority Package	φ020.7 3
Basic Carrier	\$207.00
Extra Unit	\$100.00
Carrier Plus Authority Package	\$414.00
Extra Unit	\$135.00
Carrier Premium Authority Package	\$684.25
Change of address	\$63.25
Consulting Fee	\$80.45/hour
15 minute intervals	\$20.12
	\$11.50
Credit Report	
DOT#	\$120.75
DOT Update	\$89.70
DOT Drug & Alcohol Compliance	\$522.10
DOT Drug & Alcohol Testing Program	\$240.35
DOT Pre-Employment Test	\$79.35
ELD	\$120.75
Electronic Certificate of Authority	\$57.50
Federal Haz-Mat Permit	\$74.75
FEIN	\$120.75
Freight Forwarder	\$634.80
Fuel Tax Reporting – Pay as you go	\$104.65
Fuel Tax Reporting – Pre-paid	\$431.25
IFTA	\$90.60
IFTA Account Renewal	\$60.40
Intrastate Authority	\$105.80
IRP	\$115.00/basic
IRP	\$373.75/plus
IRP	\$241.50/renewal
IRP	\$60.40/supplemental
IRS Form 2290	\$120.75
KYU WDT	\$60.40
KYU Number	\$60.40
MC#	\$517.50
MC/FF Service Package	\$638.25
Name and Address Change	\$63.25
New Mexico Cab Card	\$59.80
New Mexico WDT	\$90.55/new/renewal
New Mexico WDT	\$60.40/supplemental
New York HUT	\$139.15
Oklahoma Trailer Tags	\$105.80
OP-1 or OP-2	\$345.00
Oregon WDT Renewal	\$230.00
Reinstatement of Authority	\$150.00
SCAC	\$181.10
Trip & Fuel Permits	\$51.75

Process Agent Services cont.

UCR Packages 0-2 Units 3-5 Units 6-20 Units 21-100 Units 101-1000 & 1000+ Undismissal of Authority Application

\$169.00 \$351.50 \$623.05 \$1980.30 Request Quote \$300.00

Marketing & Admin Services

Notary\$11.50/pBroker Databases\$9.99/cdCarrier Databases\$9.99/cdShipper Databases\$4.99-\$3Shipper Databases\$19.99-\$35 Page Business Website\$699.00Website Extra Page\$135.00Website CustomCall for CWebsite Maintenance\$225/yeWoocommerce Setup\$455.00Social Media Setup\$40.00/aSocial Media Posting\$215.00

\$11.50/page \$9.99/country \$9.99/country \$4.99-\$39.99/state \$19.99-\$47.99/region \$699.00 \$135.00 Call for Quote \$225/year \$455.00 \$40.00/account \$215.00/month

Business Support Services

<u>(call for quote)</u>

- Factoring
- Consultancy
- Business Development
- Legal

If you have any questions about the products and services listed on this price list contact the TFSMall team at 850.433.2294 or email info@TFSMall.com for a custom quote.

Legend:

BOC Process Agents for Federal Filing | CDL Certified Driver's License | DOT Department of Transportation | ELD Electronic Logging Devices | FEIN Federal Employment Indication Number | FF Freight Forwarder | FTL Full Truck Load | HUT Highway Used Tax | IRP International Registry Plan | IFTA International Fuel Tax Agreement | KYU Kentucky Weight Distance | LOC Line of Credit | LTL Less Than Truck Load | MC Motor Carrier | MCS-150 Motor Carrier Identification Report | OTR Over the Road | SCAC Standard Carrier Alpha Code | UCR Unified Carrier Registration | WDT Weight Distance Tax